Technical information are provided for informative purpose only and can be subject to change without prior notice
800.909.4988
P171 Series Valves
pag.215
5.P171.A/01/21
5
DESCRIPTION

PILOT ACTUATOR FEATURES
Fluid    Dry or lubrificated air, gases and neutral fluids
Fluid temperatures  max +60°C
Body material    Polyamide 66 with 30% glass fibre
Gaskets   NBR
Actuator   Ø70
Series P171
Connection Orifice Kv Actuator pilot
pressure  (bar)
Differential pressure
MOPD  (bar)
Max allowable
pressure Weight
CODE mm l/min
    GAS - NPT min max min max PS (bar) Kg
P171D...W15/V 1/2” 15 80
4 10 0
35
40
1.4
P171E...W20/V 3/4” 20 150 25 1.5
P171F...W25/V 1” 25 190 20 1.8
P171G...W32/V 1”1/4 32 340 13
25
2.4
P171H...W40/V 1”1/2 40 430 8 2.7
 P171I...W50/V 2” 50 620 5.5 16 3.9
CE Approval
(Pressure equipment directive 2014/68/UE)
for valves P171G_W32 - P171H_W40 - P171I_W50
 G= GAS (ISO228/1)         Ordination example: P171FGW25/V  connection G1”